Recreation Division Facility Hours of Operation

Thu July 1| Thu July 1| Thu July 1 [Thu July 1 | Thu July 1| Thu July 1 |Thu July 1
lvy Fithess Center | 0600-2000|0600-2000 [ 0600-2000 |0600-2000 | 0600-2000 | 0600-2000 | 0600-2000
lvy Pool
Nelson Pool

Outdoor Pool

Waller Fitness Center

McKibben Fitness Center

Garcia Fitness Center

Auto Skills

Outdoor Recreation

Grant Library

Intramural Sports

BOSS

More Events and Info at
carson.armyMWR.com

Find us on social media!
CarsonDFMWR

@carsonmwr
#CarsonMWR




	Holiday Name: Recreation Division Facility Hours of Operation
	Day/Date: 
	0: 
	0: Thu July 1
	1: Thu July 1
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	4: Thu July 1
	5: Thu July 1
	6: Thu July 1


	Facility Name: 
	0: Ivy Fitness Center
	1: Ivy Pool
	2: Nelson Pool
	3: Outdoor Pool
	4: Waller Fitness Center
	5: McKibben Fitness Center
	6: Garcia Fitness Center
	7: Auto Skills
	8: Outdoor Recreation
	9: Grant Library
	10: Intramural Sports
	11: BOSS 
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	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	10: 
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